L20000011511

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	· · · · ·
(Cıt	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Cenified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
		•

Office Use Only



800342073598

SECHLER JOESTATI

20 MR2 IC W/ W 55

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 Hays Street
Tallhassee, FL 32301
Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.: I20000000195

REFERENCE: 231662 8104888

COST LIMIT: \$ 130.00

ORDER DATE : March 16, 2020

ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM

ORDER NO. : 231662-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8104888

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: NV5 INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Sherie Hinton - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Co				
SUBJECT		itigations, LLC			
SCLOECI	•	Name of	Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please retu	m all correspo	ondence concerning thi	s matter to th	e following:	
	Maria Napo	les			
			Name	of Person	
	NV5, Inc.				
			Firm/	Company	
	200 S Park I	Rd., Ste 350			
		· ·	Ad	dress	
	Hollywood,	FL 33021			
			City/State	and Zip Code	
-]	E-mail address: (to be t	ised for futur	e annual report notificat	ion)
For further is	nformation co	ncerning this matter, p	ease call:		
	Maria Napol		954	613-6731	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:			
	Filing Fee	≣\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Cert	155.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailir	ng Address		Street Address	
		iling Section		New Fifing Section D The Centre of Tallahi	
		on of Corporations lox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	
		assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	•

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2020 MAR 16 AM 9: 56

SECRETAL TALLANA	in Section	IATE
, ,	ነር ፎ.	r i

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: NV5 Investigations, LLC (Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Mailing Address: Principal Office Address: 200 S Park Rd., Ste 350 200 S Park Rd., Ste 350 Hollywood, FL 33021 Hollywood, FL 33021 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Corporation Service Company [CSC] Name 1201 Hays Street Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tallahassee City Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.. Lydia Cohen

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Asst. Vice President

HALADDR - Auch		Name and Address:	
"AMBK = Auth	orized Member		
"MGR" = Manag	ger		
MGR		Alexander Hockman	
MON		200 S Park Rd., Ste 350	
		Hollywood, FL 33021	
AMBR		Kevin Ormsby	
11111		12467 Telecom Drive	 11;
		Tampa, FL 33637	— —— ∷
			三 在
			<u>्</u>
			_ ;
			 ·
			41.
			<u> </u>
			1''
fective date is list	ed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business of	mys prior to or 50 cms.
fective date is list of filling.) I the date inserted ament's effective	ed, the date must it in this block does date on the Depart	be specific and cannot be more than five business of not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement ment of State's records.	mys prior to or 50 cms.
fective date is list of filling.) I the date inserted ament's effective	in this block does date on the Depart visions, if any.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	mys prior to or 50 cms.
fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserted intent's effective LE VI: Other pro-	in this block does date on the Depart visions, if any.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	mys prior to or 50 cms.
fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserted iment's effective LE VI: Other pro-	in this block does date on the Depart visions, if any. IGNATURE: Signature of This document is a may are that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement	s, this date will not be li
Tective date is list of filling.) If the date inserted urment's effective LE VI: Other pro-	in this block does date on the Depart visions, if any. IGNATURE: Signature of This document is a may are that any	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement ment of State's records. I a member or an authorized representative of a nexecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (by false information submitted in a document to the D degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	s, this date will not be li
fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserted iment's effective LE VI: Other pro-	in this block does date on the Depart visions, if any. IGNATURE: Signature of This document is a maware that an constitutes a third	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement ment of State's records. If a member or an authorized representative of a nexecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) y false information submitted in a document to the D degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hockman Typed or printed name of signee	s, this date will not be li
fective date is list of filing.) If the date inserted iment's effective LE VI: Other produce REQUIRED S	in this block does date on the Depart visions, if any. IGNATURE: Signature of This document is a lam aware that an constitutes a third Alexander	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement ment of State's records. If a member or an authorized representative of a nexecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (by false information submitted in a document to the D degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hockman Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	nember.), Florida Statutes.
fective date is list of filling.) If the date inserted ament's effective LE VI: Other pro-	in this block does date on the Depart visions, if any. IGNATURE: Signature of This document is a lam aware that an constitutes a third Alexander	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement ment of State's records. I a member or an authorized representative of a nexecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) y false information submitted in a document to the D degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hockman Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: of Organization and Designation of Registered Agency in the provided and provided are signed.	nember.), Florida Statutes.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-